

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1687 OF 2005 arising out of  
S.L.P.(C) No. 21726/2003

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay of dispossession on behalf of respondent and exemption from  
filing O.T.)

Date: 22/07/2005 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv. (NP)

(Applicant)

Mr. Surya Kant , Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. on 29th July, 2005.

Status quo as to possession till then.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER